
16/04/2006 $1,392.13 $44.80 3.22%     
23/04/2006 $1,436.93 $165.67 11.53%    
30/04/2006 $1,602.60 $193.14 12.05%    
07/05/2006 $1,795.74 $134.34 7.48%     
14/05/2006 $1,930.08 $302.77 15.69%    
21/05/2006 $5,988.07 $850.19 14.20%    
28/05/2006 $6,838.26 $538.86 7.88%     
04/06/2006 $14,749.43 $404.08 2.74%     
11/06/2006 $17,633.51 $1,110.39 6.30%     
18/06/2006 $20,571.90 $930.60 4.52%     
25/06/2006 $21,502.50 $148.50 0.69%     
02/07/2006 $21,651.00 -$793.06 -3.66%    
09/07/2006 $20,857.94 $113.95 0.55%     
16/07/2006 $20,971.89 $95.86 0.46%     
23/07/2006 $21,067.75 $440.22 2.09%     
30/07/2006 $21,507.97 -$1,253.15 -5.83%    
06/08/2006 $20,254.82 $209.29 1.03%     
13/08/2006 $20,464.11 $60.67 0.30%     
20/08/2006 $20,524.78 $59.81 0.29%     
27/08/2006 $20,584.59 $338.10 1.64%     
03/09/2006 $20,922.69 $477.59 2.28%     
10/09/2006 $21,400.28 $391.65 1.83%     
17/09/2006 $21,791.93 $678.41 3.11%     
24/09/2006 $22,470.34 $366.70 1.63%     
01/10/2006 $22,837.04 $487.46 2.13%     

Weekly Profit
Week Ending Start Balance Profit Percentage
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